

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5490/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 23/10/2008 in CMWP No.
47547/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

VASHISTHA BHARDWAJ Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record
and office report)

WITH
SLP (C) NO.28343 OF 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.

SLP 28343 OF 2010
Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Tanmay Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.
Mr. Rajneesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
rr 1 & 3
Ms. Savitri Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.(N/P)

r-2
Mr. Shail Kr.Dwivedi, AAG.
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter. List after four weeks.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master