

S U P R E M E        C O U R T    O F        I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5490/2009

VASHISTHA BHARDWAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, permission to file additional documents and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 28343 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 03/12/2010        This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi, Adv.  
Mr Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr Ajay Kr Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Files not received.

List again on 24.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar

hj