

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 6 & 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10859 OF 2010

RAM RATAN CHATURVEDI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

WITH

I.A. NO. 3 In CONTEMPT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 311/2010 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1124 OF 2000

(For Directions)

Date: 16/10/2012 These Applications were called on
in mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s)/ Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Av.
Applicants In IAs. Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
6&7in CA 10859/2010 Mr. Rohit Sthelkar, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Applicant In Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
I.A. No. 3 In CP Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.
311/2010 Mr. Antra Das, Av.
Ms. Rashi Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
In IAs. 6 & 7 IN Mr. Sakha Ram, Sr. Adv.
CA 10859/2010 Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.

In IA3 In CP 311/2010 Mr. R.K. Dash, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Av.
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. Abhimanyu Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.
Mt. Siddharth Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kr. Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on the date fixed.

| | | | | |
|--------------|---------------------|--------------|------------------|--|
| | [Charanjeet Kaur] | | [Kusum Gulati] | |
| Court Master | | Court Master | | |