

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 6 & 7 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 10859 OF 2010

RAM RATAN CHATURVEDI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions,exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 26/11/2012 These Applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sunil Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG
Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Av.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.-on-Record

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Siddharth Krishna Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main matter.

Any advertisement dated 28th January, 2012 for the post
of Senior Lecturer, (DIET) and the Principal(GIC) shall be
subject to the final outcome of the appeal.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Indu Satija]	
Court Master		Court Master		

