

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.8, 9 AND 10 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.10859 OF 2010

RAM RATAN CHATURVEDI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing, exemption from filing O.T., directions, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 21/08/2013 This Matter was Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.R. Shamshad, AOR

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications on
September, 2013, before the appropriate Bench.

2nd

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|